Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

2024 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

2703
C0461

37633

1

451600

1

11

07010

NEW DUPLEX

79866

2

479200

1

10

o

Y JOSEPH ETAL

QO
QO
AN
oo
N~
NN

00000

07010

NEW -DUPLEX

1916

2

11500

1

10

[=]

3401

oo
oo

1..1:
TRty

00000

2

KITCHEN/1.5 BAT

C019J

1766

2

10600

1

10

0
10600
10600

00000

07010

2

K1TCHEN/BATH RE

411700-1
3601

4350

2

26100

1

10

00000

2

KITCHEN/BATH RE

2519

1650

2

9900

1

10

3601

00000

07093

2

K1TCHEN/BATH RE

C0910

2024 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

301700

12

301700

30

12

[=l=tx}
ocoo
LN QI
Ao T
—00O

——M

00000

07010

2025 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

363733

8

545600

23

o

ZHUOHE ETAL

0O
oo
00
LALN
NN
LALN

00000

07010

2

NEW -DUPLEX

363733

8

545600

23

07010

NEW DUPLEX

190500

5

457200

23

07631

DE AVENUE LLC

DE AVE

NGS |
AVE
- NJ
NGS|

MORN |
GRAND
EWOOD
MORN

P |
00 =D 0O
ANFLINy

4
9
N
4

NEW DUPLEX

190500

5

457200

23

DE AVENUE LLC

07631

DE AVE

Sl
VE
NJ
Sl

G
A
NG

N

50 MORNI
91 GRAND
NGLEWOOD
50 MORNI

AINF LNy

NEW DUPLEX

306425

7

525300

21

07010

NEW DUPLEX

350200

8

525300

8

00000
07010

SAMUEL, MERRILL

2

NEW DUPLEX

10/13/25
07:37:52



Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

278075

47875
271500
196575
258533

Num of
ax  Months
__%___

3

12

9

7

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
476700
191500
271500
262100
443200

1
1
1
1

16

Completion
5

Improv - Month Day

Total

12

0
476700
476700

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00660
07010
07010
07632
07010

S CENTER LLC

NDY ETALS
RACE LLC

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

2
2
2

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
FULL RENOVATION

Land Descri

REBUILT HOUSE
2-FAMILY RENO
NEW ADD&RENO
EXEMPT TO TAX

Block
Lot

Qual
Acct#
135200-7
1504

32
212500-4
171000-9
1801
245400-3

™ o o n © o o n n ™™
s o o ~ o S iy o N ™
0 o © ™ = ) = o ~ ™
[ N ~ © o - n o ~ ™
~ ~ ~ © 5 N I o — )
N N ) N - — o~ -
L — e ) = @ o) ) ) ~
— -
=} o = o o = o o =) o
=) o o o =) =) S o o o
=3 © ~ n o ~ 0 - ™ =
= © - n o o~ =) © ~ =
~ ~ ~ © © ) =) o n o
=} o e} e n ~ 8 ~
= -
- — — — - - - — — —
-
~ — ~ o - ~ o o o ©

o0Oo [l o] [elelo) ooo [l le] o0oOo oO0O (oo X an] oo (ololo]
(ew] oo (=]} oo oo oo OO oo oo (ololo]
o0 [soec] NN NN oo NN 00 hpebaed MM (oo lo]
oo 00 = LnLn oo ANy oo 0O NI LnLno
et Do NFE [ 0O 00 0 0O QO oo LALN —00O
(@]} oo MM MM (¥oia} Dt [ee]eo) M
— ——

o o o o o o (o] o o o
o o o o o o (o] o o el
o o o o o (] () o o el
o o o o o o (o) o Ok o
o >O o o o o {on] o O N o
(o) =0 [= o o o O ™~ ~F o
- <C 4% oot oo - - -~ N y ool [qN} -
o [T o) o o o o o ~F o << O
M~ L P~ ~ ~ N~ o P~ PO N~
o — o o o o o — o o = o
Lol — —_—
<C —
= — — N (&}
(&) w — ] o
= — — — =
o — — = - el
= <C = = < (%2} (&)
- D! - — ™ —OD ONDD ~F w — o D
= B = = = = H= H= He —_—T —I oD =
[ - << i - == = =
= oocae 2 = - Wl A Al = [a' = ALl L<Co -
X 2 x << X SX>SESNS> D)W W= S0 e uNE
=y wcs N 1o N EEEY o o o 4 | <CC < IZ<Cc<T L > o<t << <L <>
>=a<g 1 Oul<giu o <ta <O << < <C A>T O=Xx =7 <T<C<C

oOoa.aon ok o =Z o<t wao wo uw = C<C<CH—= W= -~ o

[ C<C  <C =g o= = = Z DOZ oz Z— i ZE = Z
Uil <CSW=s S ocooc ==l U Dwiiw Sy -0 G WS A —
4= Ol wwAall  —wAow GanaA 000 X =EZ2Z0 oW T —OoN0

=L=—1u G—=0 O—m Xh——= O —X (Ox—X SIS == D—LUU O—0O

oo ~~xwo LUIODLLE w LLCO<CT " OLCP<CT @ -O<CT W=l W<l (CZw=

Zuwiteul ocudie =L S<XULX T SO0 200 WE> 1 N OE oCl el — L —

WI=>i> o <<l wow.O w oo S 1 7] arZ0 O EO i au

OLLI—LL1 MN=—=in > — S —l DIN—LLN LN —LN D=0 —MN<C — = —

S>=yrodv OO <C =M~ OMNAN <COoWN e NEEN MANOMN - — 00100

| 5 e |
MLAOLN DO O AONON OO O 2SN R0 O0oLwox =0

N ™ N N N N o™ N N N
< > >
= [m] > L w
o a = JE8T) — >
>= = << > bowe? o o <C
- w — = =2 > Ll
= o oc _ <C o o
= <C = o o s o
<< [== in] << (=] o i = = =
[ o [a= (T8 = = Q <C <C
f ook o3 ' o o = L w —
s o = — (&) (&3 = N N o
[¥R} = =
= = o = = = = = = w
i = o w i e i [§¥] w >
= bond 'S = = = = = = w
o (o) M~ M~ n n (o] (ao} O
' b y i ' ' ' ' '
o o o o o o o {oo] o
o o o o —O NO o (a] o
= ~N QN o N O 0 v ON T ION LN o ™M N M i
o N O N O O MO OMIIO S OM O n o o O o o
o~ "~ N oo MO~ OMN OO ON: 00 LN O LNTT o O
TEYEOOAN MU NN TN TN T O T AN T O AT QN0 TN ANV N NN

276000-5

10/13/25
07:37:52



Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Land Completion
Bank Improv - Month Day
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

2703
C0461

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

451600

-ié---

451600

1

-ié--

NEW DUPLEX

07010

451600

451600 12

1

12

07010

NEW DUPLEX

2703
C0463

197650

6

395300

5

07010

OUNG JUN

>l

NEW DUPLEX

193700

6

387400

4

07010

NEW DUPLEX

479200

12

479200

1

12

Y JOSEPH ETAL

NEW DUPLEX

399333

10

479200

1

07010

NEW DUPLEX

o o )
Ln o )
N~ =) N
o o N~
N ~ Nl
N ~ (5]
o) N o
— —
o o o
o o o
o (=) (=)
N o o
o) ~ ~
[e9) ~ ~
— — —
o N N
—
coo coo coo
oo oo oo
(=i e} o0
MM oo oo
00 NN ~NE N
0o NN ~NE N
o o o
o o o
(=} o o
o o o
o o o
(=] [=] —1 o
— — <
o o = o
™~ P~ w o~
o o o
= —
<< =
o <
> po=
— o o
<< = o
b=y o o w o
wwzZu A = =
e >
X< ~<C oY i3 << -~
oCoNe LUINCLE - TN LE
<CUWCW Z>CE> >SS
=< D<CC<C X <T<C<C
o D o << o
AL = = = =
>>U> —OwWo -Owo
M <CO<C MWDW EWDW
DL 1L — a=—
Z<T<T LT LN
>— L 1 PN S - S | N1 1
b i = <<
ON=—AN WM—M OLn—LN
OO T v <L v
MOMON NNON: - DNON
o~ N N
S
—
— >< ><
= w w
<C — —
|5 [= [=
3 e o
o~ [} [}
= = =
L w w
= = =
i
i
o
o ] Ln
M (en] Al oo — Al
o 0 O « o o
[<S) o O O o o
ANCYTN ML MO

217275

3

869100

1

07024

2

NEW 2-FAMILY

1
376800-4

211541

5

507700

17

07010

NEW DUPLEX

312900-9

211541

5

507700

31

507700
507700

00000

NEW DUPLEX

07010

312900-9

n 2] o
N [ee] o
n O o]
[ee] ~F o
N N (o]
~F N ~M
o ~ (o]
o o o
o o o
~ el ~
~r O ~t
[ee] n (o]
LN Ln LN
— — o
»M N ~M
»M n ~
[e oo X an] oo (el lo]
oo oo oo
bt OO0 NI~
NN NelYol NN
0000 LALN 00 0
LALA LnLn LnLn
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
— — —
o o o
~ P~ ~
o o o
o
i
=
—_ =
> <<
=
- w
(O ) ) x
2=z LI L=
—_—== =>0= - =
=< ~<C <C <L —<C ~<C
X P W X
& o o0 [a'm)
OO OO JO<TO
DWOLWw LDWAUD [72]-W773
>=0coo e oo Z0C o
Ol G <t
SO Zu 0w Al
—L—l Dl —h. Dl —LL
LIOILL >=LUOLL > LU OOLL
LT XTI -u
e [ -~
P e = (A e —
TP~ DN D000
OO TNONTOOMNOMS
N N N
>< > >
L 1] L
- — —
o o o
o oc oc
== — —
= = =
[§¥] w ]
= = =
o oo oo
v B y
{oo] o o
— O o — O
MO M RO M 00
O N0 O MNO O NO
NTO0r N OO0 N OO
MLNON MLNON MLNON
n AN
AN LN
- ..
M N~
— M
—
o~
— O



Page 4

Added/Omitted Proof Report

-
bt
=&
0
[= =V ]
O
(o]
=0
a-<g
=)
oc
oo}
Ec
30
==
X
Q.
D=
)
— Q0
= Q3
O G
=X©
=
=
c
O:>
=
+=0
(0}
-
Qo=
65
O=
>
OI
258
+—
am.o
===
X
c o
© -«
m=
Q0
- C
N O
N
=
[e]
0
[V e\
OO
D=+ 0O
Eom—
T O+
=Z<Tw >
—
N4~
=0 O
OO0
Cx=+0
Saoi= o
QLA
(9]
%)
©
(&}
0
{ o
=4 0O
[aE o]
S —
QO0®
nnc
[ORoRe]
oos—
e
T =
cCOoT
©—"0
—1m<C
x F
Qo ——
O+@Q O
—030
[saiiila oY

568333

11

620000

- ié-

@é[A'ELlAs

620000
620000

00000

07010

NEW DUPLEX

568333

11

620000

21

LAUREN
00000

07024

0 & RICKER,

NEW DUPLEX

541300

12

541300

1

12

Y THAN
07010

ANG,
, NJ

T
VE
RK
VE

&
A
PA
A

NG
RA
E

RA

<<TONOO

NEW DUPLEX

541300

12

541300

1

12

07010

NEW DUPLEX

179333

10

215200

6

2

66000
149200
215200

00000

08857

2

EXEMPT TO TAX

11500 12 11500

1

12

3401

00000

2

K1TCHEN/1.5 BAT

0194

07010

6500 10 5416

6

o
o
n

—

oo
oo
oL
[Sra¥o)

00000

08857

287816

7

493400

20

07010

RVICES LLC

NEW DUPLEX

287816

7

493400

20

07010

RVICES LLC

NEW DUPLEX

392325

9

523100

31

07010

NEW DUPLEX

3504
392300-7

5
€0017

392325

9

523100

4

07010

NEW DUPLEX

392300-7

10600

12

10600

1

12

1060
1060

00000

2

KI1TCHEN/BATH RE

07010

411700-1

9025

3

36100

1

00000

08053

DR-C0405

135033

4

405100

24

[elela]
[elelw]
O~
LnoLn
~N 0O
— AN

9100 12 9100

1

12

3601

00000

07010

2

K1TCHEN & BATH

C2206

10/13/25
07:37:52



Page 5

Pro-Rated
Assessment

25000
26100

Num of
ax  Months
__é___

12

S
Tp

26100

Net
Taxable
Value
37500

1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000

Zone Map

Zip

2] o o
o o L
N o Lo
o o ~
N ~—
n N 0
-~
o o o
o o o
Ln o ~
[ee] o N
~ o
— ~ i
~ N O
~—

oo (ool (e {ole]

& State

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City :
Property Location

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

3601

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
FULL 'RENOVATION

Land Descri
KITCHEN/BATH RE

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
C2405
3601
C2519

17100
16166

4
5

51300
38800

1
1

00000
00000

LISA SOOYOUNG
07010
07010

2
2

&
2
2

7
J
7

NJA
#1
N
C1

00
DR
RK
DR

oo oo oo
LnLn oo ——
oo oo MM
NN NN
o o (=
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o) o
Al o —
o o o
N~ N~ N~
o o o
[a\]
—
o
[SV RN o
- O —
oD o D
N=Lu o azZo
# =< (&} # O
— = ' -
X — O NN T
Zaoco N#¥=ZAa oo
O < Ll o<t
(@) o= < = o=
PNO O WNGO GO O
B T T e = =1 i e TN =
ownw v L DmAaw
==—= o= O=Z—=
—= LT — > = —
=u= - o~w=s Su=
S T << S
O—O AdVHO  =0—0O
OO  <L—DO  —OJO

O ANON = X—OM = XxMOM

N N o
= Ll =
o (2= o
— T =
<< = <
= << =
o m o
= ~ =
w = (o)
oc (o8] o
T
— (&) o
— — .
o] — D
w x (i
N o ~—
— - - - — o
o o o o Qi
O N O O OO
MO MO MO

3601
C1722

10/13/25
07:37:52



10/13/25
07:37:52

06 CLIFFSIDE PARK

n Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2024 Added 6 988900 127184 - 2756 3505.19 372
2025 Added 58 23556500 13943864 2836 395448.02 393
2024 Omit AA 1 301700 301700 2756 8314.85 372
2021 Omitted 0 0 02517 0.00 349
2022 Omitted 0 0 02565 0.00 352
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 2676 0.00 360
2024 Omitted 0 0 0 2756 0.00 372
2025 Omitted 0 0 0 2836 0.00 393
Total Records: 65
Total ‘Due County: 55272.53% (Added ‘Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 343680.68 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 407268.06
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total

T
473.12
54799.

1122.
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